
S 2010-2011
 Speler Partner AD % Gem % Max % Min CP

 Babhout Sam         1 45,92 45,92 45,92 0
 Babhout Sam          De Kegel Nina       1 45,92 45,92 45,92 0
 Belmans Vic         34 40,71 53,21 24,31 0
 Belmans Vic          Beyens Lisette      11 41,73 52,38 27,6 0

 Dergent Jan         1 30,48 30,48 30,48 0
 Lauwers Hilde       4 50,78 52,5 47,86 0
 Meir Viviane        1 30,36 30,36 30,36 0
 Vandeweyer Vic      17 40,39 53,21 24,31 0

 Beyens Lisette      11 41,73 52,38 27,60 0
 Beyens Lisette       Belmans Vic         11 41,73 52,38 27,6 0
 Boonen Hilda        1 48,96 48,96 48,96 0
 Boonen Hilda         Meir Viviane        1 48,96 48,96 48,96 0
 Borghmans Fons      3 38,57 41,35 36,94 0
 Borghmans Fons       Van Gestel Josephine 3 38,57 41,35 36,94 0
 Broeckx Wieza       31 50,82 60,71 35,71 318
 Broeckx Wieza        Dijckmans Luc       3 52,52 54,63 51,34 19

 Maes Luc            1 50,6 50,6 50,6 0
 Vandendungen Leo    26 50,98 60,71 35,71 299
 Wuyts Peter         1 46,81 46,81 46,81 0

 Bronckaerts Elise   1 57,78 57,78 57,78 33
 Bronckaerts Elise    Hoeylaerts Lucienne 1 57,78 57,78 57,78 33
 Bulckens Karin      30 52,62 66,79 35,71 501
 Bulckens Karin       Kums Marc           29 52,61 66,79 35,71 501

 Soontjens Alois     1 52,98 52,98 52,98 0
 Caers Jan           2 51,73 61,07 40,83 48
 Caers Jan            Donckers Chris      1 40,83 40,83 40,83 0

 Vandeweyer Vic      1 61,07 61,07 61,07 48
 Cambre Walter       3 52,91 57,27 45,00 44
 Cambre Walter        Laenen Rene         1 57,27 57,27 57,27 44

 Segers Edwin        2 46,35 47,92 45 0
 Cayers Cois         1 51,79 51,79 51,79 0
 Cayers Cois          Smeyers Julien      1 51,79 51,79 51,79 0
 Claes Astrid        3 49,98 59,27 37,53 34
 Claes Astrid         Somers Ludo         3 49,98 59,27 37,53 34
 Clerckx Nest        1 57,64 57,64 57,64 30
 Clerckx Nest         Sijens Robert       1 57,64 57,64 57,64 30
 Corten Ivo          56 52,54 69,64 38,54 641
 Corten Ivo           Dams Marcel         55 52,77 69,64 38,54 641

 Meir Viviane        1 42,14 42,14 42,14 0
 Cuyvers Lieve       9 51,20 59,03 29,17 64
 Cuyvers Lieve        Pernet Roger        9 51,2 59,03 29,17 64
 Dams Marcel         55 52,77 69,64 38,54 641
 Dams Marcel          Corten Ivo          55 52,77 69,64 38,54 641
 De Bruyne Paul      1 59,44 59,44 59,44 44
 De Bruyne Paul       Theunissen Paul     1 59,44 59,44 59,44 44



 De Donder Steven    4 52,77 63,49 44,90 60
 De Donder Steven     Peeters Corneille   1 51,67 51,67 51,67 0

 Somers Kris         3 52,98 63,49 44,9 60
 de Houwer May       5 49,92 55,80 47,14 20
 de Houwer May        Meerbergen Paul     5 49,92 55,8 47,14 20
 De Kegel Nina       1 45,92 45,92 45,92 0
 De Kegel Nina        Babhout Sam         1 45,92 45,92 45,92 0
 De Roos Steve       3 49,54 56,07 45,21 19
 De Roos Steve        Ormay Krisztina     3 49,54 56,07 45,21 19
 De Smet Hans        35 56,80 72,92 36,81 746
 De Smet Hans         Van de Ven Armand   35 56,8 72,92 36,81 746
 Dejaegher Yvan      26 49,25 62,50 41,43 145
 Dejaegher Yvan       Janssens Robert     8 48,74 62,5 41,43 60

 Vannuten Eugeen     8 48,42 54,69 45 19
 Vannuten Rik        10 50,45 56,43 45,31 66

 Delefosse Simonne   8 40,39 48,44 30,36 0
 Delefosse Simonne    Donckers Chris      8 40,39 48,44 30,36 0
 Demaret Annie       1 57,53 57,53 57,53 22
 Demaret Annie        Theunissen Vera     1 57,53 57,53 57,53 22
 Dergent Jan         1 30,48 30,48 30,48 0
 Dergent Jan          Belmans Vic         1 30,48 30,48 30,48 0
 Dijckmans Jef       1 49,36 49,36 49,36 0
 Dijckmans Jef        Dijckmans Louis     1 49,36 49,36 49,36 0
 Dijckmans Louis     1 49,36 49,36 49,36 0
 Dijckmans Louis      Dijckmans Jef       1 49,36 49,36 49,36 0
 Dijckmans Luc       15 52,22 68,23 45,00 119
 Dijckmans Luc        Broeckx Wieza       3 52,52 54,63 51,34 19

 Huysmans Marcel     2 47,5 50 45 0
 Joos Mieke          3 51,9 61,79 46,64 28
 Leys Eric           1 49,4 49,4 49,4 0
 Van den Eynde Jef   5 55,06 68,23 50,36 72
 Wuyts Peter         1 55,36 55,36 55,36 0

 Dirkx Luc           1 53,19 53,19 53,19 22
 Dirkx Luc            Soontjens Alois     1 53,19 53,19 53,19 22
 Donckers Chris      21 44,70 58,33 30,36 54
 Donckers Chris       Caers Jan           1 40,83 40,83 40,83 0

 Delefosse Simonne   8 40,39 48,44 30,36 0
 Meir Viviane        12 47,98 58,33 41,07 54

 Dreesen Jan         2 46,32 51,25 39,29 0
 Dreesen Jan          Helsen Ludo         2 46,32 51,25 39,29 0
 Hajdu Gunvor        3 47,92 54,69 42,26 0
 Hajdu Gunvor         Hajdu Ivan          3 47,92 54,69 42,26 0
 Hajdu Ivan          3 47,92 54,69 42,26 0
 Hajdu Ivan           Hajdu Gunvor        3 47,92 54,69 42,26 0
 Heckmans Freddy     1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Heckmans Freddy      Matthijs Chrisje    1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Helsen Ludo         18 50,43 65,48 39,29 153
 Helsen Ludo          Dreesen Jan         2 46,32 51,25 39,29 0



 Lauwers Hilde       1 45,83 45,83 45,83 0
 Slangen Annemie     1 61,61 61,61 61,61 55
 Taelman Diane       1 43,93 43,93 43,93 0
 Vandenberk Jaak     1 42,83 42,83 42,83 0
 Vangheel Gusta      1 39,29 39,29 39,29 0
 Wuyts Rachel        11 50,22 65,48 40,71 98

 Heylen Hugo         2 39,06 45,31 32,81 0
 Heylen Hugo          Wuyts Rachel        2 39,06 45,31 32,81 0
 Hoeylaerts Lucienne 1 57,78 57,78 57,78 33
 Hoeylaerts Lucienne  Bronckaerts Elise   1 57,78 57,78 57,78 33
 Huysmans Marcel     28 49,44 67,71 38,39 172
 Huysmans Marcel      Dijckmans Luc       2 47,5 50 45 0

 Kums Marc           1 55,92 55,92 55,92 21
 Peeters Jan         23 49,44 67,71 38,39 151
 Vannuten Eugeen     1 47,77 47,77 47,77 0
 Vannuten Rik        1 48,96 48,96 48,96 0

 Ingelbert Francoise 1 48,60 48,60 48,60 0
 Ingelbert Francoise  Ingelbert Michel    1 48,6 48,6 48,6 0
 Ingelbert Michel    1 48,60 48,60 48,60 0
 Ingelbert Michel     Ingelbert Francoise 1 48,6 48,6 48,6 0
 Janssens Robert     42 49,29 62,50 32,64 361
 Janssens Robert      Dejaegher Yvan      8 48,74 62,5 41,43 60

 Vandendungen Leo    1 53,14 53,14 53,14 21
 Vannuten Eugeen     17 49,83 60,42 32,64 171
 Vannuten Rik        16 48,44 59,38 40,18 109

 Janssens Rudi       1 40,83 40,83 40,83 0
 Janssens Rudi        Van den Bosch Frans 1 40,83 40,83 40,83 0
 Joos Mieke          3 51,90 61,79 46,64 28
 Joos Mieke           Dijckmans Luc       3 51,9 61,79 46,64 28
 Kenis Rene          1 48,60 48,60 48,60 0
 Kenis Rene           Van den Bosch Frans 1 48,6 48,6 48,6 0
 Koerber Christine   1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Koerber Christine    Koerber Piet        1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Koerber Piet        1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Koerber Piet         Koerber Christine   1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Kretzschmar Trees   4 44,76 48,15 35,47 0
 Kretzschmar Trees    Teunckens Bozena    4 44,76 48,15 35,47 0
 Kums Marc           37 52,93 66,79 35,71 543
 Kums Marc            Bulckens Karin      29 52,61 66,79 35,71 501

 Huysmans Marcel     1 55,92 55,92 55,92 21
 Lauwers Hilde       2 52,32 54,46 49,11 0
 Pernet Roger        1 38,19 38,19 38,19 0
 Van den Bosch Frans 3 49,85 51,67 47,07 21
 Van Mol Rudi        1 54,17 54,17 54,17 0

 Kuyken Willy        1 34,82 34,82 34,82 0
 Kuyken Willy         Van den Eynde Roger 1 34,82 34,82 34,82 0
 Laenen Rene         56 58,04 67,26 45,98 1450
 Laenen Rene          Cambre Walter       1 57,27 57,27 57,27 44



 Soontjens Alois     52 57,78 67,26 45,98 1212
 Vermeiren Raf       3 60,66 63,96 56,88 194

 Lambrechts Jako     1 49,62 49,62 49,62 0
 Lambrechts Jako      Wolput Wim          1 49,62 49,62 49,62 0
 Lauwers Hilde       35 49,22 59,64 35,64 210
 Lauwers Hilde        Belmans Vic         4 50,78 52,5 47,86 0

 Helsen Ludo         1 45,83 45,83 45,83 0
 Kums Marc           2 52,32 54,46 49,11 0
 Mahieu Stefan       2 45,44 47,07 39,73 0
 Mangelschots Serge  8 49,55 59,64 40 55
 Meerbergen Paul     1 59,38 59,38 59,38 24
 Meir Viviane        10 48,24 58,21 35,64 88
 Van Laer Jo         2 52,01 56,79 44,05 24
 Vannuten Eugeen     2 48,81 50 47,22 0
 Wuyts Rachel        3 50,44 52,93 47,5 19

 Leys Eric           8 50,33 56,48 37,37 25
 Leys Eric            Dijckmans Luc       1 49,4 49,4 49,4 0

 Taelman Diane       1 37,37 37,37 37,37 0
 Van den Eynde Jef   1 53,21 53,21 53,21 0
 Van Den Putte Bon   4 52,09 56,48 48,33 25
 Van Gestel Josephine 1 49,29 49,29 49,29 0

 Maes Luc            4 51,15 62,27 50,60 99
 Maes Luc             Broeckx Wieza       1 50,6 50,6 50,6 0

 Vandendungen Leo    3 55,69 62,27 52,31 99
 Mahieu Stefan       2 45,44 47,07 39,73 0
 Mahieu Stefan        Lauwers Hilde       2 45,44 47,07 39,73 0
 Mangelschots Serge  8 49,55 59,64 40,00 55
 Mangelschots Serge   Lauwers Hilde       8 49,55 59,64 40 55
 Matthijs Chrisje    1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Matthijs Chrisje     Heckmans Freddy     1 52,42 52,42 52,42 0
 Meerbergen Paul     7 51,40 59,38 47,14 55
 Meerbergen Paul      de Houwer May       5 49,92 55,8 47,14 20

 Lauwers Hilde       1 59,38 59,38 59,38 24
 Verrezen Staf       1 52,81 52,81 52,81 11

 Meir Viviane        43 47,55 58,33 30,36 223
 Meir Viviane         Belmans Vic         1 30,36 30,36 30,36 0

 Boonen Hilda        1 48,96 48,96 48,96 0
 Corten Ivo          1 42,14 42,14 42,14 0
 Donckers Chris      12 47,98 58,33 41,07 54
 Lauwers Hilde       10 48,24 58,21 35,64 88
 Van den Bosch Frans 3 43,63 47,9 38,39 0
 Vannuten Eugeen     2 53,17 55,36 50,45 24
 Wuyts Rachel        13 48,15 58,21 33,93 57

 Mertens Paul        1 47,21 47,21 47,21 0
 Mertens Paul         Scoyer Jean         1 47,21 47,21 47,21 0
 Meynen Lucien       4 52,81 59,71 41,25 100
 Meynen Lucien        Van Hoof Marc       4 52,81 59,71 41,25 100
 Ormay Krisztina     3 49,54 56,07 45,21 19



 Ormay Krisztina      De Roos Steve       3 49,54 56,07 45,21 19
 Peeters Corneille   1 51,67 51,67 51,67 0
 Peeters Corneille    De Donder Steven    1 51,67 51,67 51,67 0
 Peeters Jan         23 49,44 67,71 38,39 151
 Peeters Jan          Huysmans Marcel     23 49,44 67,71 38,39 151
 Peeters Robert      28 42,86 56,77 33,93 68
 Peeters Robert       Scoyer Jean         28 42,86 56,77 33,93 68
 Pernet Roger        11 51,54 59,03 29,17 75
 Pernet Roger         Cuyvers Lieve       9 51,2 59,03 29,17 64

 Kums Marc           1 38,19 38,19 38,19 0
 Vandenberghe Stef   1 54,85 54,85 54,85 11

 Scoyer Jean         29 43,05 56,77 33,93 68
 Scoyer Jean          Mertens Paul        1 47,21 47,21 47,21 0

 Peeters Robert      28 42,86 56,77 33,93 68
 Segers Edwin        5 43,76 50,68 29,45 0
 Segers Edwin         Cambre Walter       2 46,35 47,92 45 0

 Verhulst Dirk       3 42,68 50,68 29,45 0
 Sijens Robert       1 57,64 57,64 57,64 30
 Sijens Robert        Clerckx Nest        1 57,64 57,64 57,64 30
 Slangen Annemie     1 61,61 61,61 61,61 55
 Slangen Annemie      Helsen Ludo         1 61,61 61,61 61,61 55
 Smeyers Julien      1 51,79 51,79 51,79 0
 Smeyers Julien       Cayers Cois         1 51,79 51,79 51,79 0
 Somers Kris         3 52,98 63,49 44,90 60
 Somers Kris          De Donder Steven    3 52,98 63,49 44,9 60
 Somers Ludo         3 49,98 59,27 37,53 34
 Somers Ludo          Claes Astrid        3 49,98 59,27 37,53 34
 Soontjens Alois     57 57,08 67,26 45,98 1328
 Soontjens Alois      Bulckens Karin      1 52,98 52,98 52,98 0

 Dirkx Luc           1 53,19 53,19 53,19 22
 Laenen Rene         52 57,78 67,26 45,98 1212
 Van de Ven Armand   3 54,84 57,29 52,8 94

 Taelman Diane       47 45,22 65,63 33,33 168
 Taelman Diane        Helsen Ludo         1 43,93 43,93 43,93 0

 Leys Eric           1 37,37 37,37 37,37 0
 Vangheel Gusta      44 45,21 65,63 33,33 128
 Wuyts Rachel        1 61,11 61,11 61,11 40

 Teunckens Bozena    4 44,76 48,15 35,47 0
 Teunckens Bozena     Kretzschmar Trees   4 44,76 48,15 35,47 0
 Theunissen Paul     1 59,44 59,44 59,44 44
 Theunissen Paul      De Bruyne Paul      1 59,44 59,44 59,44 44
 Theunissen Vera     1 57,53 57,53 57,53 22
 Theunissen Vera      Demaret Annie       1 57,53 57,53 57,53 22
 Van de Ven Armand   39 56,52 72,92 36,81 876
 Van de Ven Armand    De Smet Hans        35 56,8 72,92 36,81 746

 Soontjens Alois     3 54,84 57,29 52,8 94
 Vandyck Gert        1 59,64 59,64 59,64 36

 Van den Bosch Frans 12 47,30 54,06 38,39 55



 Van den Bosch Frans  Janssens Rudi       1 40,83 40,83 40,83 0
 Kenis Rene          1 48,6 48,6 48,6 0
 Kums Marc           3 49,85 51,67 47,07 21
 Meir Viviane        3 43,63 47,9 38,39 0
 Wuyts Peter         4 50,51 54,06 46,88 34

 Van den Eynde Jef   7 52,65 68,23 49,11 72
 Van den Eynde Jef    Dijckmans Luc       5 55,06 68,23 50,36 72

 Leys Eric           1 53,21 53,21 53,21 0
 Van den Put Roger   1 49,11 49,11 49,11 0

 Van den Eynde Roger 1 34,82 34,82 34,82 0
 Van den Eynde Roger  Kuyken Willy        1 34,82 34,82 34,82 0
 Van den Put Roger   1 49,11 49,11 49,11 0
 Van den Put Roger    Van den Eynde Jef   1 49,11 49,11 49,11 0
 Van Den Putte Bon   4 52,09 56,48 48,33 25
 Van Den Putte Bon    Leys Eric           4 52,09 56,48 48,33 25
 van der Linden Wille 1 44,01 44,01 44,01 0
 van der Linden Wille  Wegman Moniek       1 44,01 44,01 44,01 0
 Van Gestel Josephine 4 40,54 49,29 36,94 0
 Van Gestel Josephine  Borghmans Fons      3 38,57 41,35 36,94 0

 Leys Eric           1 49,29 49,29 49,29 0
 Van Hoof Marc       4 52,81 59,71 41,25 100
 Van Hoof Marc        Meynen Lucien       4 52,81 59,71 41,25 100
 Van Laer Jo         2 52,01 56,79 44,05 24
 Van Laer Jo          Lauwers Hilde       2 52,01 56,79 44,05 24
 Van Mol Rudi        9 50,36 59,82 44,64 70
 Van Mol Rudi         Kums Marc           1 54,17 54,17 54,17 0

 Vandyck Gert        8 50,21 59,82 44,64 70
 Vandenberghe Stef   1 54,85 54,85 54,85 11
 Vandenberghe Stef    Pernet Roger        1 54,85 54,85 54,85 11
 Vandenberk Jaak     1 42,83 42,83 42,83 0
 Vandenberk Jaak      Helsen Ludo         1 42,83 42,83 42,83 0
 Vandendungen Leo    30 51,86 62,27 35,71 419
 Vandendungen Leo     Broeckx Wieza       26 50,98 60,71 35,71 299

 Janssens Robert     1 53,14 53,14 53,14 21
 Maes Luc            3 55,69 62,27 52,31 99

 Vandeweyer Vic      36 44,08 61,07 24,31 117
 Vandeweyer Vic       Belmans Vic         17 40,39 53,21 24,31 0

 Caers Jan           1 61,07 61,07 61,07 48
 Wuyts Rachel        18 46,88 55,36 31,7 69

 Vandyck Gert        9 51,19 59,82 44,64 106
 Vandyck Gert         Van de Ven Armand   1 59,64 59,64 59,64 36

 Van Mol Rudi        8 50,21 59,82 44,64 70
 Vangheel Gusta      44 45,29 65,63 33,33 128
 Vangheel Gusta       Helsen Ludo         1 39,29 39,29 39,29 0

 Taelman Diane       43 45,4 65,63 33,33 128
 Vannuten Eugeen     54 50,88 65,63 32,64 562
 Vannuten Eugeen      Dejaegher Yvan      8 48,42 54,69 45 19

 Huysmans Marcel     1 47,77 47,77 47,77 0



 Janssens Robert     17 49,83 60,42 32,64 171
 Lauwers Hilde       2 48,81 50 47,22 0
 Meir Viviane        2 53,17 55,36 50,45 24
 Vannuten Rik        24 52,56 65,63 44,06 348

 Vannuten Rik        51 50,84 65,63 40,18 523
 Vannuten Rik         Dejaegher Yvan      10 50,45 56,43 45,31 66

 Huysmans Marcel     1 48,96 48,96 48,96 0
 Janssens Robert     16 48,44 59,38 40,18 109
 Vannuten Eugeen     24 52,56 65,63 44,06 348

 Verhaere Jan        1 38,65 38,65 38,65 0
 Verhaere Jan         Vermeulen Vicky     1 38,65 38,65 38,65 0
 Verhulst Dirk       3 42,68 50,68 29,45 0
 Verhulst Dirk        Segers Edwin        3 42,68 50,68 29,45 0
 Vermeiren Raf       3 60,66 63,96 56,88 194
 Vermeiren Raf        Laenen Rene         3 60,66 63,96 56,88 194
 Vermeulen Vicky     1 38,65 38,65 38,65 0
 Vermeulen Vicky      Verhaere Jan        1 38,65 38,65 38,65 0
 Verrezen Staf       1 52,81 52,81 52,81 11
 Verrezen Staf        Meerbergen Paul     1 52,81 52,81 52,81 11
 Wegman Moniek       1 44,01 44,01 44,01 0
 Wegman Moniek        van der Linden Wille 1 44,01 44,01 44,01 0
 Wolput Wim          1 49,62 49,62 49,62 0
 Wolput Wim           Lambrechts Jako     1 49,62 49,62 49,62 0
 Wuyts Peter         6 48,33 55,36 46,81 34
 Wuyts Peter          Broeckx Wieza       1 46,81 46,81 46,81 0

 Dijckmans Luc       1 55,36 55,36 55,36 0
 Van den Bosch Frans 4 50,51 54,06 46,88 34

 Wuyts Rachel        48 48,35 65,48 31,70 283
 Wuyts Rachel         Helsen Ludo         11 50,22 65,48 40,71 98

 Heylen Hugo         2 39,06 45,31 32,81 0
 Lauwers Hilde       3 50,44 52,93 47,5 19
 Meir Viviane        13 48,15 58,21 33,93 57
 Taelman Diane       1 61,11 61,11 61,11 40
 Vandeweyer Vic      18 46,88 55,36 31,7 69

Totaal Resultaat 1281 50,01 72,92 24,31 12844


